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been manufactured, Ínspected and tested in accordance with the customer,sspeciíication(s)' and that they satisfy the requirements.

si:i"TiiÍ,jÍ;lli3#lj;'fl-l..#0 and certified acc. to PED (s7t23lEc)by Certification Body for Pressure Equipment of TÜV NoRD

Abnahmeprüfzeugnis 3.1 / lnspection certificate 3.1
nach / acc. DtN EN10204-3.1B

MW-ISG lndustrial Valve Trading Ltd.
H-2234 Maglód, Ady Endre utca 25-39, Majlbox: 36
Tel/Fax: +36 29 325133, +36 29 326.133

Nr./ No. sW-2014030í7

/ Gertificat de reception 3.í
Datum / Date 2014-03-05

Zeichen des Herstellers
Manufacturer's brand
Marque de producteur

Besteller
Customer

Stempel des Abnehmers
Stamp of the testing engineer
Etampe do controleur

/tr\k/
soV20.Í
323
017

Bestell-Nr / Order-No
Auftrag / Order
Lieferschein / Delivery No.

401-323

Item No.
Pos.-Nr.

1

2

3

4
E

b
-l

Bezeichnung
Product
DIN2633PN,I6 WN FLANGE
DIN2631 PNO6 WN FLANGE
DIN2631 PNO6 WN FLANGE
DIN2631 PNO6 WN FLANGE
DIN2631 PNO6 WN FLANGE
DIN2631 PNO6 WN FLANGE
DIN2635PN4O WN FLANGE

DN65/76.1 (4HOLES)
DN80/88.9
DN50/60.3
DN100/108
DN25/33.7
DN65/76.1

DN50/57

No. of pieces
Stueckzahl

278
75
100
25
75
75
75

Schmelze/Prüflos
Heat no.ffest no.

632041 27295
Code: 2014-0í7

Werkstoff
Material

s235JRG2 DtN EN10250-2

Anford.
Demands

verein barte Abmessu n gen@
AD-20OO-Merkbl. W0, W9 -pED gTtZ3tEC

HárteprÜfung gem. AD-2000-Merkbl' wg t 4'2.3
EErschmelzung / Melting process E

Schmelzenanalyse / Ladle analysis
PREN=Cr+3,3xMo+16xN c e v = c +--yl- +-v-:y:l-1._Il_9_1

65 aÉ

Mechanische Prüfungen / Mechanical tests

Place
Ort
Zhangqiu Shengjing in China

Date 2014-3-s
Datum

c si Mn P s Cr Ni Ti Mo NNb V Cu AI
0.17 0.19 0.39 0.019 0.024 0.020 0.01 0.002 0.023

Tensile Test -ASTM A 370 lo = 4d6
KBV / Charpy tmp-ót TeiI

DtN EN'10045-1
streckgr.iYíeld stren9l


